

Tender Tabulations 6822
 Stockpiling Aggregate
 Vicinity of Split Lake -- Gillam Area

				Hugh Munro Construction		SMOOK CONTRACTORS LTD.		STRILKIWSKI CONTRACTING LTD		Sigfusson Northern	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	100,000.00	100,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	175,000.00	175,000.00	140,000.00	140,000.00
230	Stockpiling Seal Coat Cover Class "A" (Stkp No. 1)	Cubic Meter	500	57.00	28,500.00	30.00	15,000.00	50.00	25,000.00	80.00	40,000.00
1206	Stockpiling Traffic Gravel Class "C" (EPP)(Stkp No. 2)	Cubic Meter	6,600	42.00	277,200.00	47.00	310,200.00	44.00	290,400.00	49.00	323,400.00
1206	Stockpiling Traffic Gravel Class "C" (EPP)(Stkp No. 3)	Cubic Meter	9,000	36.00	324,000.00	34.00	306,000.00	31.00	279,000.00	34.00	306,000.00
1206	Stockpiling Traffic Gravel Class "C" (EPP)(Stkp No. 4)	Cubic Meter	5,100	30.00	153,000.00	22.00	112,200.00	20.00	102,000.00	25.00	127,500.00
1206	Stockpiling Traffic Gravel Class "C" (EPP)(Stkp No. 5)	Cubic Meter	3,000	36.00	108,000.00	34.00	102,000.00	30.00	90,000.00	45.00	135,000.00
1206	Stockpiling Traffic Gravel Class "C" (EPP)(Stkp No. 6)	Cubic Meter	9,600	45.00	432,000.00	31.25	300,000.00	42.00	403,200.00	40.00	384,000.00
1207	Stockpiling Traffic Gravel Class "A" (EPP)(Stkp No. 7)	Cubic Meter	6,600	48.00	316,800.00	50.50	333,300.00	45.00	297,000.00	51.00	336,600.00
1191	Stockpile Relocation (Traffic Gravel, Class "C") (Stkp No. 8)	Cubic Meter	8,000	20.00	160,000.00	14.00	112,000.00	18.00	144,000.00	16.00	128,000.00
1191	Stockpile Relocation (125 mm minus) (Stkp No. 9)	Cubic Meter	2,000	20.00	40,000.00	14.00	28,000.00	18.00	36,000.00	16.00	32,000.00
Item Price Total					1,939,500.00		1,818,700.00		1,841,600.00		1,952,500.00